
5/6/2025

Est # Company Name Address City State Zip Phone Number

002F HIGHLINER FOODS ONE HIGHLINER AVENUE PORTSMOUTH NH 03802-0839 (603) 431-6865

011F CHANNEL FISH PROCESSING 200 COMMERCE DRIVE BRAINTREE MA 02184 (978) 283-4121

045F HIGH LINER FOODS 190 ENTERPRISE DRIVE NEWPORT NEWS VA 23603 (757) 820-4000

1 VIENNA BEEF 1000 WEST PERSHING ROAD CHICAGO IL 60609 (675) 657-7658

104I OSI INDUSTRIES, LLC 21876 N. HWY 59 OAKLAND IA 51560 (712) 482-6640

11115FNS ATEECO, INC.; MRS. T'S 

PIEROGIES

P.O. BOX 600 SHENANDOAH PA 17976-0606 (570) 462-2745

1127 M.G. WALDBAUM COMPANY 1009 S. BROOKS STREET LENOX IA 50851 (641) 333-4700

1162 M.C.I. FOODS, INC. 12835 ATLANTIC AVENUE COMPTON CA 90221 (310) 635-5664

1162A M.C.I. FOODS, INC. 13013 MOLETTE STREET SANTA FE 

SPRINGS

CA 90670 (310) 635-5664

118 MAID-RITE SPECIALTY FOODS, 

LLC

107 KEYSTONE INDUSTRIAL PARK DUNMORE PA 18512 (570) 343-4748

1215 CARGILL KITCHEN SOLUTIONS, 

INC.

206 WEST 4TH STREET MONTICELLO MN 55362 (763) 271-5600

1221W MARY ANN'S SPECIALTY 

FOODS INC.

1511 EAST SECOND STREET WEBSTER IA 50595 (515) 832-4740

1300 OSI INDUSTRIES GROUP 1200 INDUSTRIAL DRIVE FORT ATKINSON WI 53538 (920) 563-6391

13174A AMY FOOD INC 3324 S. RICHEY STREET HOUSTON TX 77017 (713) 910-5860

13456 TYSON FOODS, INC. 5505 JEFFERSON PARKWAY PINE BLUFF AR 71602 (870) 247-9127

1380 SUZANNA'S KITCHEN 425 HORIZON DR SUWANEE GA 30024 (770) 476-9900

1382 SUZANNA'S KITCHEN, INC. 4101 BLUE RIDGE INDUSTRIAL 

PARKWAY

NORCROSS GA 30091 (770) 476-9900

1515B KINGS COMMAND FOODS, 

INC.

770 NORTH CENTER STREET VERSAILLES OH 45380 (937) 526-3553

15835 DAN'S PRIZE, INC. 810 1ST STREET SOUTH LONG PRAIRIE MN 56347 (320) 732-6163

15835A DAN'S PRIZE, INC. 1 INDUSTRIAL PARK BROWERVILLE MN 56438 (320) 594-2336

1593 ECHO LAKE FOODS 435 WEST STATE ST. HUNTINGTON IN 46750 (260) 355-0278

161 BRAKEBUSH BROTHERS, INC. N 4993 6TH DRIVE WESTFIELD WI 53964 (608) 296-2121

161W BRAKEBUSH BROTHERS, INC. 115 NORTH BROADWAY WELLS MN 56097 (507) 553-3006

170 BRIDGFORD FOODS 

PROCESSING CORP

170 N GREEN ST CHICAGO IL 60607 (312) 733-0300

17064 DEVANCO FOODS 440 MISSION ST CAROL STREAM IL 60188 (847) 228-7070

17237 KT'S KITCHENS, INC. 1065 EAST WALNUT STREET CARSON CA 90746-1316 (310) 764-0850

1740 BROOKWOOD FARMS 1015 ALLSTON BRIDGE ROAD SILER CITY NC 27344 (919) 663-3612

17634 M.G. WALDBAUM COMPANY 120 TOWER STREET SOUTH GAYLORD MN 55334 (507) 237-4603

17644A REQUEST FOODS, INC. 12875 GREENLY STREET HOLLAND MI 49424 (616) 786-0900

17728 TYSON FOODS, INC. 1785 INTERPLEX DRIVE VICKSBURG MS 39183 (601) 631-3600
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1790 GRECIAN DELIGHT FOODS 1201 TONNE ROAD ELK GROVE 

VILLAGE

IL 60007 (847) 364-1010

17D SMITHFIELD FOODS 1400 NORTH WEBER AVE SIOUX FALLS SD 57103 (605) 338-8200

1804 CARGILL KITCHEN SOLUTIONS, 

INC

3100 BONANZA ROAD LAKE ODESSA MI 48849 (662) 842-5778

18338 CONAGRA FOODS 801 DYE MILL ROAD TROY OH 45673 (937) 498-4511

1841E SUGAR CREEK PACKING 

COMPANY

1200 ENTERPRISE ROAD CAMBRIDGE CITY IN 47327 (765) 312-2750

18781 GOLDEN KRUST PATTIES INC. 3928 PARK AVENUE BRONX NY 10457 (718) 583-0360

1879 HORMEL FOODS DBA LLOYD'S 

BARBEQUE COMPANY

1455 MENDOTA HEIGHTS ROAD ST. PAUL MN 55120 (651) 688-6000

19085 CTI FOODS, LLC 59 CUSTOM FOOD DRIVE OWINGSVILLE KY 40360 (606) 674-6772

1917 JTM PROVISIONS COMPANY 200 SALES DRIVE HARRISON OH 45030 (513) 367-4900

1917A JTM PROVISIONS COMPANY 270 INDUSTRIAL DRIVE HARRISON OH 45030 (513) 367-4900

19504 ADVANCE PIERRE FOODS, INC. 1585 W FOREST GROVE ROAD VINELAND NJ 08360 (856) 499-0433

1980 ADVANCE PIERRE FOODS, INC. 1833 COOPER-FOSTER PARK 

ROAD

AMHERST OH 44001 (440) 960-0146

19872 BEEF PRODUCTS INC DBA TWO 

RIVERS DISTRIBUTION, LLC

360-164TH ST SOUTH SIOUX CITY NE 68776 (402) 412-4000

199 HORMEL FOODS 

CORPORATION

500 14TH AVENUE NE AUSTIN MN 55912 (507) 437-5995

1999 SCHWAN'S GLOBAL SUPPLY 

CHAIN

3019 SCANLAN AVENUE SALINA KS 67401 (785) 825-1671

1999A SCHWAN'S GLOBAL SUPPLY 

CHAIN

1602 SUPERIOR ROAD MARSHALL MN 56258 (507) 532-3274

199O OSCEOLA FOOD, LLC 1027 WARREN AVENUE OSCEOLA IA 50213 (641) 342-8000

199R HORMEL FOODS 

CORPORATION

1118 HIGHWAY 18 EAST ALGONA IA 50511 (515) 295-2477

20023 HOMELAND BAKING 9459 ALAWHE DR CLAREMORE OK 74019 (111) 235-4578

20103 PIGEON CATERERS, INC. 5900 SOUTH FRONT STREET NEW ORLEANS LA 70115 (504) 899-2460

2073 C & F PACKING COMPANY 515 PARK AVENUE LAKE VILLA IL 60046 (847) 245-2000

20795 KOCH FOODS 4100 PORT UNION ROAD FAIRFIELD OH 45014 (513) 874-3500

20795C KOCH FOODS 635 COMMERCE CENTER DRIVE FAIRFIELD OH 45014 (800) 837-2778

2088 SALDER'S SMOKEHOUSE 1206 N. FRISCO HENDERSON TX 75652 (903) 657-7230

20923 FOSTER FARMS 770 NORTH PLANO ROAD PORTERVILLE CA 93257 (559) 793-5501

21171 CARGILL MEAT SOLUTIONS 3709 EAST FIRST STREET FORT WORTH TX 76111 (817) 838-3442

2121 SMITHFIELD FOODS 2200 RIVERS EDGE DRIVE ARNOLD PA 15068 (724) 335-5800

2121A SMITHFIELD FOODS 3660 NORTH PARKWAY CUMMING GA 30040 (770) 889-2180

2128 JOHN SOULES FOODS, INC. 10150 FM 14 TYLER TX 75706 (903) 592-9800
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2132 ADVANCE PIERRE FOODS, INC. 9990 PRINCETON-GLENDALE 

ROAD

CINCINNATI OH 45246 (513) 874-8741

21377 CARGIL KITCHEN SOLUTIONS, 

INC

1750 S. BENJAMIN AVE. MASON CITY IA 50401 (641) 494-2200

21424A TWIN MARQUIS 7 BUSKWICK PLACE BROOKLYN NY 11206 (718) 386-6868

22353FNS BETTER BAKED FOODS INC. 25 JEFFERSON ST WESTFIELD NY 14787 (814) 725-8778

22355FNS J.M. SMUCKER, LLC 

(SCOTTSVILLE)

1070 SMITHS GROVE ROAD SCOTTSVILLE KY 42164 (270) 239-6000

22365FNS AREVALO TORTILLERIA, INC. PO BOX 788 MONTEBELLO CA 90640 (323) 888-1711

22375FNS DR PRAEGER'S SENSIBLE 

FOODS

NINE BOUMAR PLACE ELMWOOD PARK NJ 07407 (201) 703-1300

22396FNS LABARACA TORTILLERIA 3047 WHITTIER BLVD LOS ANGELES CA 90023 (323) 268-1744

22399FNS ECHO LAKE FOODS 2319 RAYMOND AVE FRANKSVILLE WI 53126 (262) 878-9040

22403FNS ECHO LAKE FOODS 340 GROVE STREET BURLINGTON WI 53105 (262) 763-9551

22405FNS THE KELLOGG COMPANY 1675 FAIRVIEW ROAD ZANESVILLE OH 43701 (740) 453-5501

22410FNS J.M. SMUCKERS, LLC 2900 PEAK AVE LONGMONTH CO 80504 (720) 652-4400

22411FNS IMPOSSIBLE FOODS INC. 550 85TH AVE OAKLAND CA 94603 (650) 461-4385

22415FNS HIGHLINER FOODS ONE HIGHLINER AVENUE PORTSMOUTH NH 03801-0839 (603) 818-5555

2260E ADVANCE PIERRE FOODS, INC. 5110 ENTERPRISE DRIVE ENID OK 73701 (580) 237-6656

2260Y ADVANCE PIERRE FOODS, INC. 201 SOUTH RALEIGH ROAD ENID OK 73701 (580) 237-6656

2289 TYSON PREPARED FOODS, INC. 6350 BROWNING COURT N. RICHLAND HILL TX 76180 (817) 656-5507

248A TONY DOWNS FOODS 

COMPANY

418 BENZEL AVENUE SW MADELIA MN 56062 (507) 642-3203

2504 OSI INDUSTRIES, LLC 4545 S RACINE AVE CHICAGO IL 60609 (773) 321-7725

251 ROSE PACKING COMPANY INC. 4900 SOUTH MAJOR AVENUE CHICAGO IL 60638 (708) 458-9300

2512 MONOGRAM FROZEN FOODS 605 KESCO DRIVE BRISTOL IN 46507 (574) 848-0344

2615 CHANDLER FOODS, INC. 2727 IMMANUEL ROAD GREENSBORO NC 27407 (336) 299-1934

263 JONES DAIRY FARM 800 JONES AVENUE FORT ATKINSON WI 53538 (920) 563-2431

263A JONES DAIRY FARM 801 ROCKWELL AVENUE FORT ATKINSON WI 53538 (920) 563-2431

27263 MR MUDBUG, INC. 131 23RD ST KENNER LA 70062 (504) 465-9770

296 SMITHFIELD FOODS 801 EAST KEMPER ROAD CINCINNATI OH 45246 (513) 782-3800

2WM FAIRMONT FOODS 905 EAST FOURTH STREET FAIRMONT MN 56031 (507) 238-9001

3 SMITHFIELD PACKAGED MEATS 

CORP

410 KIRK ROAD ST. CHARLES IL 60174 (630) 584-5900

3133B GEORGIA PACKING LLC 600 ANDREWS RD COLUMBUS GA 31906 (706) 687-0913

31812 CRIDER, INC. 1 PLANT AVENUE STILLMORE GA 30464 (912) 562-4435

32053A RICHANDRE, INC. 1170 SANDHILL AVENUE CARSON CA 90746 (310) 346-9856

32130 DAKOTA TURKEY GROWERS, 

LLC

40291 US HWY 14 HURON SD 57350 (605) 352-1519
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32166 HEARTHSIDE FOOD 

SOLUTIONS, LLC

1220 MEACHAM RD ITASCA IL 60143 (630) 845-9400

33901 FOSTER POULTRY FARMS 6648 HIGHWAY 15 NORTH FARMERVILLE LA 71241 (318) 368-4200

34349 WEST LIBERTY FOODS, LLC 705 N 2000 WEST TREMONTON UT 84337 (532) 345-4567

3532 ADVANCE PIERRE FOODS, INC. 3437 EAST MAIN STREET CLAREMONT NC 28610 (828) 459-7626

391AF TRIDENT SEAFOODS 1400 4TH STREET ANACORTES WA 98221 (360) 293-7701

391BF TRIDENT SEAFOODS 

CORPORATION

100 JERRY DOWD DRIVE CARROLLTON GA 30117 (678) 664-3334

394 MONOGRAM MEAT SNACKS, 

LLC

521 N. 5TH STREET CHANDLER MN 56112 (507) 677-2325

420 MICHAEL FOODS EGG 

PRODUCTS COMPANY

105 NORTH MAIN STREET BLDG # 

1

WAKEFIELD NE 68784 (402) 287-2211

44189 AMERICAN CUSTOM MEATS 4276 N TRACY BLVD TRACY CA 95304 (209) 839-8800

44741 MICKEY'S WHOLESALE PIZZA 120 NORTH ST YORK PA 17403 (717) 417-3088

46373 CARGILL KITCHEN SOLUTIONS, 

INC

20021 176TH STREET NW BIG LAKE MN 55309 (763) 262-1900

46780 MICHAEL FOODS 101 DELAWARE ST NORWALK IA 50211 (704) 989-7239

47445 PIEDMONT BBQ COMPANY, 

LLC

585 WARWICK ST SE ATLANTA GA 30316 (404) 618-3252

48087 MARIN SUN FARMS, INC. 1522 PETALUMA BLVD N PETALUMA CA 94952 (707) 775-2416

48098 MISTICA FOODS, LLC 50 W. COMMERCIAL AVENUE ADDISON IL 60101 (630) 461-1375

48183 IPMF, LLC DBA NATURPAK 4260 CAPITAL CIRCLE JANESVILLE WI 53546 (608) 466-1844

4872 MODERN MEAT INC. 1427 EAST HIGHLAND AVE SAN BERNARDINO CA 92404 (909) 882-2917

4894 APPLE VALLEY FARMS 1828 EAST HEDGES AVE FRESNO CA 93703 (532) 345-4567

51237 OSI INDUSTRIES, LLC 4201 SOUTH ASHLAND AVENUE CHICAGO IL 60609 (630) 692-2246

5137A NARDONE BROTHERS BAKING 

CO., INC

420 NEW COMMERCE BLVD. WILKES BARRE PA 18706 (570) 823-0141

5281A PRG PACKING CORP. 294 SW HARVEY GREENE DRIVE MADISON FL 32340 (718) 328-0059

53866 OSI INDUSTRIES, LLC 2555 ENTERPRISE CIRCLE W. CHICAGO IL 60185 (773) 847-2000

5533 WEST LIBERTY FOODS 207 W 2ND STREET WEST LIBERTY IA 52776 (532) 345-4567

5541A NATIVE AMERICAN 

ENTERPRISES

230 N. WEST ST WICHITA KS 67203 (532) 345-4567

5590 AJINOMOTO WINDSOR, INC. 601 EAST THIRD STREET LAMPASAS TX 76550 (512) 556-5454

5617 CARGILL KITCHEN SOLUTIONS, 

INC

206 WEST FOURTH ST MONTICELLO MN 55362 (763) 271-5600

5630 SCHWAN'S GLOBAL SUPPLY 

CHAIN, INC

1251 SCARBOROUGH LANE PASADENA TX 77506 (713) 740-7200
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5630D SCHWAN'S GLOBAL SUPPLY 

CHAIN, INC

612 GEORGIA AVENUE DEER PARK TX 77536 (713) 740-7200

5666 QUALITY SAUSAGE COMPANY, 

LLC

1925 LONE STAR DRIVE DALLAS TX 75212 (214) 634-3400

5666T QUALITY STAR SAUSAGE 2101 LONE STAR DRIVE DALLAS TX 75212 (214) 634-3400

5694 KENT QUALITY FOODS INC. 703 LEONARD N.W. GRAND RAPIDS MI 49504 (616) 459-4595

5694A KENT QUALITY FOODS, INC. 3624 QUINCY STREET HUDSONVILLE MI 49426 (800) 748-0141

5697 SWANSON MEATS, INC. 2700 26TH AVE S MINNEAPOLIS MN 55406 (612) 721-4411

582 THE HILLSHIRE BRANDS 

COMPANY

3900 MEACHAM BOULEVARD HALTOM CITY TX 76117 (817) 427-7700

5886 GOODMAN FOOD PRODUCTS 

INC.

200 EAST BEACH AVENUE INGLEWOOD CA 90302 (310) 674-3180

5886A GOODMAN FOOD PRODUCTS, 

TEXAS INC.

812 SOUTH 5TH AVENUE MANSFIELD TX 76073 (817) 453-3180

6086 SILVA SAUSAGE CO. 5935 ROSSI LANE GILROY CA 95020 (408) 293-5437

6152 S.A. PIAZZA & ASSOCIATES, LLC 15815 SE PIAZZA AVENUE CLACKAMAS OR 97015 (503) 657-3123

623 TYSON PREPARED FOODS, INC. 9 NORTH WASHINGTON S. HUTCHINSON KS 67054 (620) 663-6141

6261 POCINO FOODS 14250 LOMITAS AVENUE CITY OF INDUSTRY CA 91746 (626) 958-8000

635 CARGILL MEAT SOLUTIONS 

CORPORATION

2510 EAST LAKESHORE DRIVE WACO TX 76705 (254) 412-3400

6492 FOSTER POULTRY FARMS, A 

CALIFORNIA CORP.

1805 NORTH SANTA FE AVENUE COMPTON CA 90221 (310) 223-1499

6829A BURKE MARKETING 

CORPORATION

1516 SOUTH D AVENUE NEVADA IA 50201 (515) 382-6104

6911 THE HILLSHIRE BRANDS 

COMPANY

8300 96TH AVENUE ZEELAND MI 49464 (616) 875-7711

693F ATLANTIC FISH AND SEAFOOD 11-15 PARKER STREET GLOUCESTER MA 01930 (978) 879-5578

7000 ALMA FOODS, LLC 110 EAST 1ST STREET ALMA KS 66401 (785) 765-3396

7066 J BAR B FOODS 100 MAIN STREET WAELDER TX 78959 (830) 788-7511

717CR SMITHFIELD FOODS 2223 COUNTY ROAD CRETE NE 68333 (402) 826-4381

717W SMITHFIELD FOODS 2323 SOUTH SHERIDAN WICHITA KS 67213 (800) 232-1672

7184M DOUBLE B FOODS, INC. 109 E. MORGAN STREET DESOTO TX 75115 (254) 435-6187

7322 FOSTER POULTRY FARMS 232 BUDDY GRIFFITH DRIVE, 

NORTH

DEMOPOLIS AL 36732 (334) 289-5082

7467 SPECIALTY FOODS GROUP, INC. 6 DUBLIN LANE OWENSBORO KY 42301 (270) 926-2324

7478AA TYSON FOODS, INC. 706 FACTORY STREET WILKESBORO NC 28697 (336) 838-2171

748 SQUARE H BRANDS, INC. 2731 SOUTH SOTO STREET LOS ANGELES CA 90023 (323) 267-4600

756A THE HILLSHIRE BRANDS 

COMPANY

5807 MITCHELL AVENUE ST. JOSEPH MO 64507 (630) 598-6000
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7645K SCHWAN'S GLOBAL SUPPLY 

CHAIN

7605 EMPIRE DRIVE FLORENCE KY 41042 (859) 371-0500

77 MAID-RITE SPECIALTY FOODS, 

LLC

105 KEYSTONE INDUSTRIAL PARK DUNMORE PA 18512 (570) 343-4748

77A MAID-RITE SPECIALTY FOODS, 

LLC

151 CEDAR AVENUE SCRANTON PA 18505 (570) 346-3572

791 CLEMENS FOOD GROUP, LLC 2700 CLEMENS ROAD HATFIELD PA 19440 (215) 368-2500

791N CLEMENS FOOD GROUP, LLC 2702 CLEMENS RD HATFIELD PA 19440 (532) 345-4567

794 CONAGRA FOODS PACKAGED 

FOODS, LLC

30 MARR STREET MILTON PA 17847 (570) 742-6748

8080 THE HILLSHIRE BRANDS 

COMPANY

2000 BIFFLE ROAD NEWBERN TN 38059 (731) 627-3271

86C CARGILL 1529 23RD STREET E COLUMBUS NE 68601 (402) 563-7700

86J CARGILL MEAT SOLUTIONS 2601 INDUSTRIAL ROAD NEBRASKA CITY NE 68410 (402) 873-8404

8782 BERKS PACKING CO. INC. 307-323 BINGAMAN STREET READING PA 19610 (610) 376-7291

8805 WICKS KITCHEN 3305 W 2ND ST TRAINER PA 19061 (610) 494-5107

8848 BETTER BAKED FOODS INC. 56 SMEDLEY STREET NORTH EAST PA 16428 (814) 725-8778

8848A BETTER BAKED FOODS OF 

ERIE, LLC

2200 E 38TH STREET ERIE PA 16510 (814) 899-6128

8854 MARATHON ENTERPRISES, 

INC.

787 EAST 138TH STREET BRONX NY 10454 (718) 665-2560

8993 AMYLU FOODS, LLC 1400 W. 44TH STREET CHICAGO IL 60609 (312) 784-3124

89A THE HILLSHIRE BRANDS 

COMPANY

1099 BOB HUBER DRIVE ALEXANDRIA KY 41001 (859) 635-0444

9136 HOUSE OF RAEFORD FARMS 1344 BATTERY PARK ROAD NESMITH SC 29580 (843) 558-9461

9165 GOLD CREEK FOODS 2117 CENTENNIAL DRIVE GAINESVILLE GA 30504 (770) 536-8708

92 FRESH MARK CANTON 1600 HARMONT AVENUE 

NORTHEAST

CANTON OH 44711 (330) 455-5253

9271 JACOBELLIS MEAT & SAUSAGE 410 S. VARNEY ST BURBANK CA 91502 (818) 843-3940

9977 TYSON FOODS, INC. 403 S. CUSTER AVENUE NEW HOLLAND PA 17557 (717) 354-4211

P104I OSI INDUSTRIES, LLC 21876 N. HWY 59 OAKLAND IA 51560 (712) 566-1300

P118 MAID-RITE SPECIALTY FOODS, 

LLC

107 KEYSTONE INDUSTRIAL PARK DUNMORE PA 18512 (570) 343-4748

P1215 CARGILL KITCHEN SOLUTIONS, 

INC

206 WEST FOURTH ST MONTICELLO MN 55362 (763) 271-5600

P13174A AMY FOOD INC. 3324 S. RICHEY STREET HOUSTON TX 77017 (713) 910-5860

P1325 TYSON FOODS, INC. 403 S. CUSTER AVENUE NEW HOLLAND PA 17557 (717) 354-4211

P13456 TYSON FOODS, INC. 5505 JEFFERSON PARKWAY PINE BLUFF AR 71602 (870) 247-9127

P1370 VIENNA BEEF 1000 WEST PERSHING ROAD CHICAGO IL 60609 (532) 345-4567

P1380 SUZANNA'S KITCHEN 425 HORIZON DR SUWANEE GA 30024 (770) 476-9900
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P1381 SUZANNA'S KITCHEN, INC. 4025 BUFORD HWY. PEACHTREE 

CORNERS

GA 30096 (770) 476-9900

P1382 SUZANNA'S KITCHEN, INC. 4101 BLUE RDIGE INDUSTRIAL 

PARKWAY

NORCROSS GA 30071 (770) 476-9900

P157 FOSTER FARMS 500 F STREET TURLOCK CA 95381 (209) 667-1111

P15727 MONOGRAM MEAT SNACKS, 

LLC

521 N. 5TH STREET CHANDLER MN 56112 (507) 677-2325

P15835 DAN'S PRIZE, INC. 810 FIRST STREET SOUTH LONG PRAIRIE MN 56347 (320) 732-6163

P15835A DAN'S PRIZE, INC. 1 INDUSTRIAL PARK BROWERVILLE MN 56438 (320) 594-2336

P161 BRAKEBUSH BROTHERS, INC. N 4993 6TH DRIVE WESTFIELD WI 53964 (608) 296-2121

P161W BRAKEBUSH BROTHERS, INC. 115 NORTH BROADWAY WELLS MN 56097 (507) 553-3006

P17064 DEVANCO FOODS 440 MISSION STREET CAROL STREAM IL 60188 (847) 228-7070

P17237 KT'S KITCHENS, INC. 1065 E. WALNUT STREET CARSON CA 90746-1316 (310) 764-0850

P17341 KEYSTONE FOODS, LLC 2281 STEELE STATION ROAD GASDEN AL 35906 (256) 413-6800

P1740 BROOKWOOD FARMS 1015 ALLSTON BRIDGE ROAD SILER CITY NC 27344 (919) 663-3612

P17453 TIP TOP POULTRY, INC. 479 NATHAN DEAN PARKWAY ROCKMART GA 30153 (770) 684-5215

P17634 M.G. WALDBAUM COMPANY 120 TOWER STREET GAYLORD MN 55334 (507) 237-4603

P17644A REQUEST FOODS, INC. 12875 GREENLY STREET HOLLAND MI 49424 (616) 786-0900

P1804 CARGILL KITCHEN SOLUTIONS, 

INC

3100 BONANZA ROAD LAKE ODESSA MI 48849 (662) 842-5778

P18338 CONAGRA FOODS 801 DYE MILL ROAD TROY OH 45373 (937) 498-4511

P18781 GOLDEN KRUST PATTIES INC. 3958 PARK AVENUE BRONX NY 10457 (718) 655-7878

P1879 HORMEL FOODS DBA LLOYD'S 

BARBEQUE COMPANY

1455 MENDOTA HEIGHTS ROAD ST. PAUL MN 55120 (651) 688-6000

P18881 SQUARE H BRANDS, INC. 2731 SOUTH SOTO STREET LOS ANGELES CA 90023 (323) 267-4600

P19085 CTI FOODS, LLC 59 CUSTOM FOOD DRIVE OWINGSVILLE KY 40360 (606) 674-6772

P19109 HEARTHSIDE FOOD 

SOLUTIONS, LLC

5301 12TH AVENUE EAST SHAKOPEE MN 55379 (612) 225-2812

P19299 JENNIE-O TURKEY STORE 

SALES, LLC

901 NORTH 24TH STREET MONTEVIDEO MN 56265 (320) 269-9871

P19349E SUGAR CREEK PACKING 

COMPANY

1200 ENTERPRISE ROAD CAMBRIDGE CITY IN 47327 (765) 312-2750

P19504 ADVANCE PIERRE FOODS, INC. 1585 W FOREST GROVE ROAD VINELAND NJ 08360 (580) 548-7226

P199O OSCEOLA FOOD, LLC 1027 WARREN AVENUE OSCEOLA IA 50213 (641) 342-8000

P199R HORMEL FOODS 

CORPORATION

1118 HWY 18 EAST ALGONA IA 50511 (515) 295-2477

P1AA TYSON FOODS, INC. 706 FACTORY STREET WILKESBORO NC 28697 (336) 838-2171

P20023 HOMELAND BAKING 9459 ALAWHE DR CLAREMORE OK 74019 (532) 345-4567
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P20103 PIGEON CATERERS, INC. 5900 SOUTH FRONT STREET NEW ORLEANS LA 70115 (504) 899-2460

P2015 SCHWAN'S GLOBAL SUPPLY 

CHAIN, INC

1602 SUPERIOR ROAD MARSHALL MN 56258 (507) 532-3274

P20728 PILGRIM'S PRIDE 

CORPORATION

2500 EAST LAKE SHORE DRIVE WACO TX 76702 (254) 412-5800

P2073 C & F PACKING COMPANY 515 PARK AVENUE LAKE VILLA IL 60046 (847) 245-2000

P20795 KOCH FOODS 4100 PORT UNION ROAD FAIRFIELD OH 45014 (513) 874-3500

P20795C KOCH FOODS 635 COMMERCE CENTER DRIVE FAIRFIELD OH 45014 (800) 837-2778

P2088 SALDER'S SMOKEHOUSE 1206 N. FRISCO HENDERSON TX 75652 (903) 657-7230

P20923 FOSTER FARMS 770 NORTH PLANO STREET PORTERVILLE CA 93257 (559) 793-5501

P21 PILGRIM'S PRIDE CORP OF WV 214 S. MAIN STREET MOOREFIELD WV 26836 (304) 538-2381

P210 FOSTER FARMS 711 F STREET TURLOCK CA 95380 (209) 667-1111

P21171 CARGILL MEAT SOLUTIONS 3709 EAST FIRST STREET FORT WORTH TX 76111 (817) 838-3442

P2121 SMITHFIELD FOODS 2200 RIVERS EDGE DRIVE ARNOLD PA 15068 (724) 335-5800

P2121A SMITHFIELD FOODS 3660 NORTH PARKWAY CUMMING GA 30010 (770) 889-2180

P2122 SMITHFIELD FOODS 2323 SOUTH SHERIDAN WICHITA KS 67213 (800) 232-1672

P2128 JOHN SOULES FOODS, INC. 10150 FM 14 TYLER TX 75706 (903) 592-9800

P2132 ADVANCE PIERRE FOODS, INC. 9990 PRINCETON-GLENDALE 

ROAD

CINCINNATI OH 45246 (513) 874-8741

P21424A TWIN MARQUIS 7 BUSKWICK PLACE BROOKLYN NY 11206 (718) 386-6868

P2229 SCHWAN'S GLOBAL SUPPLY 

CHAIN

3019 SCANLAN AVENUE SALINA KS 67401 (785) 825-1671

P223 HORMEL FOODS 

CORPORATION

500 14TH AVENUE NE AUSTIN MN 55912 (507) 437-5995

P2260E ADVANCE PIERRE FOODS, INC. 5110 ENTERPRISE DRIVE ENID OK 73701 (580) 237-6656

P2260Y ADVANCE PIERRE FOODS, INC. 201 SOUTH RALEIGH ROAD ENID OK 73701 (580) 237-6656

P2289 TYSON PREPARED FOODS, INC. 6350 BROWNING COURT N. RICHLAND HILL TX 76180 (817) 656-5507

P2504 OSI INDUSTRIES, LLC 4545 SOUTH RACINE CHICAGO IL 60609 (773) 321-7725

P2512 MONOGRAM FROZEN FOODS 605 KESCO DRIVE BRISTOL IN 46507 (574) 848-0344

P2564 SMITHFIELD FOODS 801 EAST KEMPER ROAD CINCINNATI OH 45246 (513) 782-3800

P261 THE HILLSHIRE BRANDS 

COMPANY

8300 96TH AVENUE ZEELAND MI 49464 (616) 875-7711

P2615 CHANDLER FOODS, INC. 2727 IMMANUEL ROAD GREENSBORO NC 27407 (336) 299-1934

P263 JONES DAIRY FARM 800 JONES AVENUE FORT ATKINSON WI 53538 (920) 563-2431

P263A JONES DAIRY FARM 801 ROCKWELL AVENUE FORT ATKINSON WI 53538 (920) 563-2431

P27263 MR MUDBUG, INC. 131 23RD ST KENNER LA 70062 (504) 465-9770

P27424 CRIDER, INC. 1 PLANT AVENUE STILLMORE GA 30464 (912) 562-4435

P27505A GOLD CREEK FOODS INC. 2255 WHITE SULFUR ROAD GAINESVILLE GA 30501 (678) 928-6970
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P286 PERDUE FOODS, LLC 65 SOUTH 200 WEST WASHINGTON IN 47501 (812) 254-8500

P31784 JOHN SOULES ACQUISITIONS, 

LLC

1155 AVIATION BOULEVARD GAINESVILLE GA 30501 (770) 534-2344

P31812 CRIDER, INC. 1 PLANT AVENUE STILLMORE GA 30464 (912) 562-4435

P32053A RICHANDRE, INC. 1170 SANDHILL AVENUE CARSON CA 90746 (310) 346-9856

P32130 DAKOTA TURKEY GROWERS, 

LLC

40291 US HWY 14 HURON SD 57350 (605) 352-1519

P32166 HEARTHSIDE FOOD 

SOLUTIONS, LLC

1220 MEACHAM RD ITASCA IL 60143 (630) 893-6135

P337 FAIRMONT FOODS 905 EAST FOURTH STREET FAIRMONT MN 56031 (507) 238-9001

P3390 GOLDEN PLATTER FOODS, INC. 1501 W BLANCKE ST LINDEN NJ 07036 (973) 344-8770

P33901 FOSTER POULTRY FARMS 6648 HIGHWAY 15 NORTH FARMERVILLE LA 71241 (318) 368-4200

P33944 PERDUE FOODS, LLC 240 GA HWY 247 SPUR PERRY GA 31069 (478) 988-5900

P34349 WEST LIBERTY FOODS, LLC 705 N 2000 WEST TREMONTON UT 84337 (532) 345-4567

P3532 ADVANCE PIERRE FOODS, INC. 3437 EAST MAIN STREET CLAREMONT NC 28610 (402) 917-7114

P403 WEST CENTRAL TURKEYS, LLC 704 NORTH BROADWAY PELICAN RAPIDS MN 56572 (218) 863-6855

P44189 AMERICAN CUSTOM MEATS 4276 N TRACY BLVD TRACY CA 95304 (209) 839-8800

P46373 CARGILL KITCHEN SOLUTIONS, 

INC

20021 176TH STREET NW BIG LAKE MN 55309 (763) 262-1900

P46870 BUTTERBALL, LLC 1000 E. CENTRAL AVENUE RAEFORD NC 28376 (910) 875-8600

P47445 PIEDMONT BBQ COMPANY, 

LLC

585 WARWICK ST SE ATLANTA GA 30316 (404) 618-3252

P47560 JOHN SOULES ACQUISITIONS, 

LLC

1135 TOWEL AVE VALLEY AL 36854 (532) 345-4567

P48087 MARIN SUN FARMS, INC. 1522 PETALUMA BLVD N PETALUMA CA 94952 (707) 775-2416

P48098 MISTICA FOODS, LLC 50 W. COMMERCIAL AVENUE ADDISON IL 60101 (630) 461-1375

P48183 IPMF, LLC DBA NATURPAK 4260 CAPITAL CIRCLE JANESVILLE WI 53546 (608) 466-1844

P4872 MODERN MEAT INC. 1427 EAST HIGHLAND AVE SAN BERNARDINO CA 92404 (909) 882-2917

P4894 APPLE VALLEY FARMS 1828 EAST HEDGES AVE FRESNO CA 93703 (532) 345-4567

P51237 OSI INDUSTRIES, LLC 4201 SOUTH ASHLAND AVE CHICAGO IL 60609 (630) 692-2246

P5137A NARDONE BROTHERS BAKING 

CO., INC

420 NEW COMMERCE BLVD. WILKES-BARRE PA 18706 (570) 823-0141

P5281A PRG PACKING CORP. 294 SW HARVEY GREENE DRIVE MADISON FL 32340 (532) 345-4567

P53866 OSI INDUSTRIES, LLC 2555 ENTERPRISE CIRCLE W. CHICAGO IL 60185 (773) 847-2000

P551 JENNIE-O TURKEY STORE 

SALES, LLC

2505 WILLMAR AVE. S.W. WILLMAR MN 56201 (320) 235-2622

P5533 WEST LIBERTY FOODS 207 W 2ND STREET WEST LIBERTY IA 52776 (532) 345-4567
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P5541A NATIVE AMERICAN 

ENTERPRISES

230 N. WEST ST WICHITA KS 67203 (532) 345-4567

P5590 AJINOMOTO WINDSOR, INC. 601 EAST THIRD STREET LAMPASAS TX 76550 (512) 556-5454

P5615 OSI INDUSTRIES GROUP 1200 INDUSTRIAL DRIVE FORT ATKINSON WI 53538 (920) 563-6391

P5617 CARGILL KITCHEN SOLUTIONS, 

INC

206 WEST FOURTH ST MONTICELLO MN 55362 (763) 271-5600

P5630 SCHWAN'S GLOBAL SUPPLY 

CHAIN, INC

1251 SCARBOROUGH LANE PASADENA TX 77506 (713) 740-7200

P5630D SCHWAN'S GLOBAL SUPPLY 

CHAIN, INC

612 GEORGIA AVENUE DEER PARK TX 77536 (713) 740-7200

P5636 SMITHFIELD PACKAGED MEATS 

CORP

410 KIRK ROAD ST. CHARLES IL 60174 (630) 584-5900

P5666 QUALITY SAUSAGE COMPANY, 

LLC

1925 LONE STAR DRIVE DALLAS TX 75212 (214) 634-3400

P5694 KENT QUALITY FOODS INC. 703 LEONARD N.W. GRAND RAPIDS MI 49504 (616) 459-4595

P5694A KENT QUALITY FOODS, INC. 3624 QUINCY STREET HUDSONVILLE MI 49426 (800) 748-0141

P5697 SWANSON MEATS, INC. 2700 26TH AVE S MINNEAPOLIS MN 55406 (612) 721-4411

P5842 TYSON FOODS, INC. 600 NORTH BERRY STREET SPRINGDALE AR 72764 (479) 750-5316

P5886 GOODMAN FOOD PRODUCTS 

INC.

200 EAST BEACH AVENUE INGLEWOOD CA 90302 (310) 674-3180

P5886A GOODMAN FOOD PRODUCTS, 

TEXAS INC.

812 SOUTH 5TH AVENUE MANSFIELD TX 76073 (817) 453-3180

P5890 M.C.I. FOODS, INC. 12835 ATLANTIC AVENUE COMPTON CA 90221 (310) 635-5664

P5890A M.C.I. FOODS, INC. 13013 MOLETTE STREET SANTA FE 

SPRINGS

CA 90670 (310) 635-5664

P6086 SILVA SAUSAGE CO. 5935 ROSSI LANE GILROY CA 95020 (408) 293-5437

P6121B KINGS COMMAND FOODS, 

INC.

770 NORTH CENTER STREET VERSAILLES OH 45380 (937) 526-3553

P6137B FOSTER POULTRY FARMS 843 DAVIS STREET LIVINGSTON CA 95334 (209) 394-6986

P6152 S.A. PIAZZA & ASSOCIATES, LLC 15815 S.E. PIAZZA AVENUE CLACKAMAS OR 97015 (503) 657-3123

P6261 POCINO FOODS 14250 LOMITAS AVENUE CITY OF INDUSTRY CA 91746 (626) 958-8000

P635 CARGILL MEAT SOLUTIONS 

CORPORATION

2510 EAST LAKESHORE DRIVE WACO TX 76705 (254) 412-3400

P6492 FOSTER POULTRY FARMS, A 

CALIFORNIA CORP.

1805 NORTH SANTA FE AVENUE COMPTON CA 90221 (310) 223-1499

P65 TONY DOWNS FOODS 

COMPANY

418 BENZEL AVENUE SW MADELIA MN 56062 (507) 642-3203

P6828 FRESH MARK CANTON 1600 HARMONT AVENUE 

NORTHEAST

CANTON OH 44711 (330) 455-5253

P6829A BURKE MARKETING 

CORPORATION

1516 SOUTH D AVENUE NEVADA IA 50201 (515) 382-6104
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P6869 ADVANCE PIERRE FOODS, INC. 1833 COOPER-FOSTER PARK 

ROAD

AMHERST OH 44001 (440) 960-0146

P6930 ROSE PACKING COMPANY INC. 4900 SOUTH MAJOR AVENUE CHICAGO IL 60638 (708) 458-9300

P6985 BRIDGFORD FOODS 

PROCESSING CORP

170 N GREEN ST CHICAGO IL 60607 (312) 733-0300

P7000 ALMA FOODS, LLC 110 EAST 1ST STREET ALMA KS 66401 (785) 765-3396

P7066 J BAR B FOODS 100 MAIN STREET WAELDER TX 78959 (830) 788-7511

P7117 CARGILL MEAT SOLUTIONS 2601 INDUSTRIAL ROAD NEBRASKA CITY NE 68410 (402) 873-8404

P717CR SMITHFIELD FOODS 2223 COUNTY ROAD CRETE NE 68333 (402) 826-4381

P7184M DOUBLE B FOODS, INC. 109 E. MORGAN STREET MERIDIAN TX 76665 (254) 435-6187

P7211 TYSON FOODS, INC. 110-112 WEST FREEMAN BERRYVILLE AR 72616 (870) 423-2164

P7250 TYSON PREPARED FOODS, INC. 9 NORTH WASHINGTON S. HUTCHINSON KS 67054 (620) 663-6141

P7322 FOSTER POULTRY FARMS 232 BUDDY GRIFFITH DRIVE, 

NORTH

DEMOPOLIS AL 36732 (334) 289-5082

P7345 BUTTERBALL, LLC 1628 GARNERS CHAPEL ROAD MT. OLIVE NC 28365 (919) 658-6743

P7467 SPECIALTY FOODS GROUP, INC. 6 DUBLIN LANE OWENSBORO KY 42301 (270) 926-2324

P757 THE HILLSHIRE BRANDS 

COMPANY

315 VILAS ROAD STORM LAKE IA 50588 (712) 732-6767

P7613 SMITHFIELD FOODS 1400 NORTH WEBER AVE SIOUX FALLS SD 57103 (605) 338-8200

P7632 FOSTER POULTRY FARMS 900 W BELGRAVIA AVE FRESNO CA 93706 (559) 265-2000

P7645K SCHWAN'S GLOBAL SUPPLY 

CHAIN

7605 EMPIRE DRIVE FLORENCE KY 41042 (859) 371-0500

P768 TYSON FOODS, INC. 442 PLANT STREET WALDRON AR 72958 (479) 637-2121

P77 MAID-RITE SPECIALTY FOODS, 

LLC

105 KEYSTONE INDUSTRIAL PARK DUNMORE PA 18512 (570) 343-4748

P77A MAID-RITE SPECIALTY FOODS, 

LLC

151 CEDAR AVENUE SCRANTON PA 18505 (570) 346-3572

P791 CLEMENS FOOD GROUP, LLC 2700 CLEMENS ROAD HATFIELD PA 19440 (215) 368-2500

P8080 THE HILLSHIRE BRANDS 

COMPANY

2000 BIFFLE ROAD NEWBERN TN 38059 (731) 627-3271

P86C CARGILL 1529 23RD STREET E COLUMBUS NE 68601 (402) 563-7700

P8740A THE HILLSHIRE BRANDS 

COMPANY

5807 MITCHELL AVENUE ST JOSEPH MO 64507 (630) 598-6000

P8782 BERKS PACKING CO. INC. 307-323 BINGAMAN STREET READING PA 19610 (610) 376-7291

P8813 GOLDEN PLATTER FOODS, INC. 37 TOMPKINS POINT ROAD NEWARK NJ 07114 (973) 242-0290

P8848 BETTER BAKED FOODS INC. 56 SMEDLEY STREET NORTH EAST PA 16428 (814) 725-8778

P8848A BETTER BAKED FOODS OF 

ERIE, LLC

2200 E 38TH STREET ERIE PA 16510 (814) 899-6128
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P8909W MARY ANN'S SPECIALTY 

FOODS INC.

1511 EAST SECOND STREET WEBSTER IA 50595 (515) 832-4740

P8930 JTM PROVISIONS COMPANY 200 SALES DRIVE HARRISON OH 45030 (513) 367-4900

P8930A JTM PROVISIONS COMPANY 270 INDUSTRIAL DRIVE HARRISON OH 45030 (513) 367-4900

P894 THE HILLSHIRE BRANDS 

COMPANY

3900 MEACHAM BOULEVARD HALTOM CITY TX 76117 (817) 427-7700

P8993 AMYLU FOODS, LLC 1400 W. 44TH STREET CHICAGO IL 60609 (312) 784-3124

P9099 PERDUE FOODS, LLC 862 HARRIS STREET CONCORD NC 28025 (704) 789-2423

P9136 HOUSE OF RAEFORD FARMS 1344 BATTERY PARK ROAD NESMITH SC 29580 (843) 558-9461

P9147 THE HILLSHIRE BRANDS 

COMPANY

1099 BOB HUBER DRIVE ALEXANDRIA KY 41001 (859) 635-0444

P9165 GOLD CREEK FOODS 2117 CENTENNIAL DRIVE GAINESVILLE GA 30504 (770) 536-8708
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